STELLAR PRO
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY PRO SERIES
©2025 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com Page 02 of 07

HBST
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY PRO SERIES
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Description QUICK SHIPPING*
HBST-155P-50-S
Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 155W/130W/110W, 5000K, 120-277VAC,
90°X90° beam spread, with 12VDC AUX&receptacle,
V-hook&chain included (40°X90° Aisle Lens also available for factory order)
HBST-215P-50-S
Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 215W/180W/165W, 5000K, 120-277VAC,
90°X90° beam spread, with 12VDC AUX&receptacle,
V-hook&chain included (40°X90° Aisle Lens also available for factory order)
HBST-320P-50-S
Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 320W/290W/255W, 5000K, 120-277VAC,
90°X90° beam spread, with 12VDC AUX&receptacle,
V-hook&chain included (40°X90° Aisle Lens also available for factory order)
HBST-400P-50-S
Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay, 0-10V dimming, 400W/360W/320W, 5000K, 120-277VAC,
90°X90° beam spread, with 12VDC AUX&receptacle,
V-hook&chain included (40°X90° Aisle Lens also available for factory order)
WG-HBST-01 Wire Guard for 155P Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay
WG-HBST-02 Wire Guard for 215P Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay
WG-HBST-03 Wire Guard for 320P Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay
PMK-HBST-01 Pendant Mount Kit for Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay
SMK-HBST-01 Surface Mount Kit for Stellar Pro LED Linear Highbay
HB01DMS Microwave Motion Sensor for G4 Helix Highbay, 12VDC
HB03DPR-A PIR Sensor, 12VDC Driven
HB03R Remote Control for HB01DMS
* QUICK SHIPPING means this is a inventory product, please contact our sales for realtime stock information.
* 40°X90° Aisle Lens also available for factory order
* Step down transformer available for 480V application
HBST
STELLAR PRO
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY PRO SERIES
ORDER FORMAT
Series Wattage CCT
155P= 155W Power Select
215P= 215W Power Select
320P= 320W Power Select
400P= 400W Power Select
40= 4000K
50= 5000K
Diffuser
S= Standard
A= Aisle
Finish
Blank= White Blank= w/o sensor
SQ= HB01DMS
Blank= w/o EM
EH= EMA20YY-50
Sensor EM
HBST
Input**
Blank= 120-277V
V= 347-480V
*Not all models in stock, check below QUICK ORDERING GUIDE for reference.
**Both 347-480V driver and step down transformer are available.
©2025 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
Data subject to change. Last Edited: June 26, 2025 10: 00 PM